0411212017 ,we are authorised to and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behalf of ComfortDelgro

Engineering Pte Ltd and the Hirer !{!QH!@If of vehicle no. Wg@.

Now we COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver
jointly and severally:-

a) agree to accept the sum of Singapore Dollars THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY
TWO AND CENTS NINETY only (5$3,872.90) in the aggregate in full and final settlement of all claims
of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and/or damage to property that all and any of us

may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no SHC